For RCC Use: 9.507		RATION COMMISSION SERVATION DIVISION	Form C-1 December 2002 Form must be Typed
District #SGA7	NOTICE OF IN	NTENT TO DRILL ${}^{\circ}UKRI$	Form must be Signed
	ust be approved by KCC five	e (5) days prior to commencing well	An teate must be Filled
	CORRECT	E IN	י בנו
Expected Spud Date September 5, 2007	CORRECT.		✓ East
month	day year ^^	Own MAN TITE TANK Sec 19 Jan 7	20 S. R. 20 West
OPERATOR: Licenses 03113	* *	* 1953 test from 7	Y / S Line of Section
Name: Christian L. Martin disa Martin Oil Properties		. 3901 feet from / i	E / W Line of Section
6421 Avondale Drive, Sulle 212		le SECTIONRegularIrregular?	
Address: City/State/Zip: Oldehome City, OK 73116		(Nate: Locate well on the Section Pi	at on reverse side)
Contact Person: Chris Mertin		County: Anderson	
Phone: (405) 810-0900		Large Name: Morgen	Well #: 10-T
		Field Name: Gernett Shoestring	
CONTRACTOR: Licenses 8509		Is this a Promised / Speced Field?	Yes ✓ No
Name: Evans Energy Development, Inc.		Target Formation(s): Bartiseville	
Well Drilled For: Well Class:	Type Equipment:	Nearest Lease or unit boundary: 330	<u></u>
	<u> </u>	Ground Surface Elevation: n/e	feet MSL
✓ Oil Enh Rec ✓ Infield	Mud Rotary Air Rotary	Water well within one-querter mile:	Yes [√]No ,
Gas Storage Pool Ext.	<u> </u>	Public water supply well within one mile:	Yes ✓ No
OANO Disposal Wildost Seismic: # of Holes Other	Cable	Depth to bottom of fresh water: 80'	
H		Depth to bottom of usable water: 125'	
Other		Surface Pipe by Alternate: 1 2	
# OWWO: old well information as follows:		Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 20	
Operator:		Length of Conductor Pipe required: none	
Well Name:		Projected Yotal Depth: 900'	
Original Completion Date:Ori	ginal Total Depth:	I OHINERON EL TORE DOMAIL	
Directional, Deviated or Hortzontal wellbore?	☐ Yes 🕢 No	Water Source for Drilling Operations: Well Farm Pond Other X	
If Yes, true vertical depth:		DWR Permit #:	
Bottom Hole Location:		(Note: Apply for Permit with	OLERO TI
KCC DKT #:		Will Cores be taken?	☐Yes ☑No
S: W/2-NW-NE-SE 2970 FM	II IISS FEL	If Yes, proposed zone:	
	,	•	RECEIVED
: SW-NW- SE-NW 1953 FN	C, 3951 FEC AF	FIDAYIT KA	MSAS CORRODATION CONMISSION
The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling	g, completion and eventual	plugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55 et.	99Q.
It is agreed that the following minimum require	ements will be met:		AUG 3 1 2007
1. Notify the appropriate district office price			700 3 1 ZOU!
2. A copy of the approved notice of intent	to difficient to posted on a	ach drilling rig;	CONSERVATION DIVISION
 The minimum amount of surface pipe a through all unconsolidated materials plu 	a specified below <i>ehelf be ا</i> معمد نعمه 20 أم	set by circulating coment to the top; in all cases so	WCHILY KS
		are uncernying rormsoon. district office on plug length and placement is ner	sessary prior to plugging:
		ugged or production casing is comented in;	
		nted from below any usable water to surface within	
		r #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3	
•	•	t be plugged. In all cases, NOTIFY district offic	a prior to any comenting.
I hereby certify that the statements made her	ein are true and to the best	of my knowledge and belief.	
Date: August 31, 2007 Signature of Op		ma Thanda Title: Agen	t
Uses,	MANUAL OF ANDREW		VENT 81
		Remember to:	
1			and the Phallip
For KCC Use ONLY		- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Inte	-
For KCC Use ONLY API # 15 - 003-24451-0	כגמ	File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intel File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days File acreage attribution plet according to field	of spud date;

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Meriest - Room 2078, Wichitz, Kansas 67202

(This authorization yold if drilling not sta-

Spud date:

Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed;

Date:

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 0 2 2008

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

CORRECTED
Submit in Duplicate

Form CDP-4 April 2004 Form must be Typed

Operator Neme: Christian L. Martin dba Martin Oil Properties			License Number: 03113	MED		
Operator Address: 6421 Avondale Drive, Suite 212, Oklaho			oma City OK 73116	MECTEN		
Contect Person: Chris Martin			Phone Number: (405) 810 -0900			
			Pit Location (QQQQ):			
Lease Name & Well No.: Morgan 10-	***		SW_NW_SE_NW_			
Type of Pit:	Pit is: Proposed Existing					
Settling Pit Drilling Pit	If Existing, date constructed: * *		Sec. 13 Tep. 20 R. 20 Feast West			
Security Fix Hauf-Off Fix	***		1953 Feet from North / S			
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled)	Pit capacity: 120 (bbls)		Feet from Feet / V	Vest Line of Section		
			Anderson	County		
is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Weter Area? 🔲 Yes 🕡 No			Chloride concentration:	mgfl		
is the polition below ground level? Artificial Liner?		(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only) How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?				
✓ Yes ☐ No	Yes No		native clay			
Pit dimensions (all but working pits):1	O Longth (fi	10	Width (feet) N	/A+ Steel Pite		
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): Length (feet) Width (feet) N/A: Steel Pits Depth from ground level to deepest point: 5 (feet)						
			CONSE	3 1 2007		
Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit		Depth to shallowest fresh waterfeet. Source of information:				
feet Depth of water wellfeet		Measu	red well owner electric log	KOWR 6		
Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY:		Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pile ONLY:				
Producing Formation:		Type of material utilized in drilling/workover: drilling mud				
Number of producing wells on lease:		Number of working pits to be utilized: 1				
Barrels of fluid produced delly:		Abendonment procedure: air dry and backfill				
Does the slope from the tank bettery allow all spilled fluids to flow into the pit? Yes No		Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.				
I hereby certify that the above state	ments are true and o	correct to the best	of my knowledge and belief.			
August 31, 2007 Date Date Description Description Signature of Applicant or Agent						
KCC OFFICE USE ONLY						
Date Received: 8 31 67 Permit Number: Permit Date: * 31 67 Lease Inspection: Yes No						

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2676, Wichite, Kansas 67262

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 0 2 2008